
Dream Quest Communications - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.dqc.org

Description Dream Quest Communications

Country United States

Scan Date 29/Apr/2014

Total Dirs 12

Total Files 91

Total Data 514.12 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 12 91 514.12 MB 100.00 %

/pub 9 87 113.67 MB 22.11 %

/pub/media 4 39 111.42 MB 21.67 %

/pub/media/troops 0 5 77.81 MB 15.13 %

/pub/media/mp3 0 9 30.09 MB 5.85 %

/pub/media/rubber 0 16 3.01 MB 0.59 %

/pub/x25 0 7 0.98 MB 0.19 %

/pub/cisco 0 27 672.92 KB 0.13 %

/pub/media/soulfori 0 9 520.73 KB 0.10 %

/pub/serial 0 2 341.19 KB 0.06 %

/pub/pdf 0 12 284.16 KB 0.05 %

/double_z-real_hot-chalice 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Video Files 351.09 MB 68.29 %

Archive Files 114.67 MB 22.30 %

Miscellaneous Files 41.42 MB 8.06 %

Image Files 3.52 MB 0.68 %

Music Files 2.96 MB 0.58 %

Document Files 431.74 KB 0.08 %

Development Files 30.18 KB < 0.01 %

Help Files 18.71 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 4.03 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/05

To: 2014/04 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.12 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.11 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 2 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

3 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

MPG Files 273.28 MB 53.20 %

RAR Files 113.23 MB 22.04 %

MOV Files 77.81 MB 15.15 %

NOEXT Files 34.21 MB 6.66 %

MP Files 6.98 MB 1.36 %

JPG Files 3.52 MB 0.68 %

MP3 Files 2.96 MB 0.58 %

Z Files 1.22 MB 0.24 %

PDF Files 284.16 KB 0.05 %

GZ Files 224.50 KB 0.04 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JPG Files 25 Files 31.65 %

NOEXT Files 14 Files 17.72 %

PDF Files 12 Files 15.19 %

GZ Files 10 Files 12.66 %

Z Files 5 Files 6.33 %

MOV Files 5 Files 6.33 %

C Files 3 Files 3.80 %

TXT Files 2 Files 2.53 %

DOC Files 2 Files 2.53 %

MP3 Files 1 Files 1.27 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Video Files 6 351.09 MB 68.29 %

Archive Files 16 114.67 MB 22.30 %

Miscellaneous Files 20 41.42 MB 8.06 %

Image Files 25 3.52 MB 0.68 %

Music Files 1 2.96 MB 0.58 %

Document Files 18 431.74 KB 0.08 %

Development Files 3 30.18 KB < 0.01 %

Help Files 1 18.71 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 1 4.03 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

MPEG Video File 1 273.28 MB 53.15 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 1 113.23 MB 22.02 %

QuickTime Movie File 5 77.81 MB 15.13 %

Miscellaneous Files 20 41.42 MB 8.06 %

JPEG Image 25 3.52 MB 0.68 %

MPEG-3 Media File 1 2.96 MB 0.58 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 5 1.22 MB 0.24 %

PDF Document 12 284.16 KB 0.05 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 10 224.50 KB 0.04 %

PostScript File 1 102.35 KB 0.02 %

C Source File 3 30.18 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 2 26.61 KB < 0.01 %

Manual File 1 18.71 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 1 12.84 KB < 0.01 %

MS Word Document 2 5.78 KB < 0.01 %

Perl Script File 1 4.03 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

MPG Files 1 273.28 MB 53.15 %

RAR Files 1 113.23 MB 22.02 %

MOV Files 5 77.81 MB 15.13 %

NOEXT Files 14 34.21 MB 6.65 %

MP Files 1 6.98 MB 1.36 %

JPG Files 25 3.52 MB 0.68 %

MP3 Files 1 2.96 MB 0.58 %

Z Files 5 1.22 MB 0.24 %

PDF Files 12 284.16 KB 0.05 %

GZ Files 10 224.50 KB 0.04 %

TXT80 Files 1 168.40 KB 0.03 %

PS Files 1 102.35 KB 0.02 %

ASN1-80 Files 1 44.66 KB < 0.01 %

C Files 3 30.18 KB < 0.01 %

TXT Files 2 26.61 KB < 0.01 %

NOT Files 1 25.63 KB < 0.01 %

MAN Files 1 18.71 KB < 0.01 %

DOC Files 2 5.78 KB < 0.01 %

TRAP83 Files 1 5.13 KB < 0.01 %

PERL Files 1 4.03 KB < 0.01 %

Dream Quest Communications - FTP Site Statistics 12-Jul-2014

FTP Status v2.6.35 - 3 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 12 91 514.12 MB 100.00 %

/pub 9 87 113.67 MB 22.11 %

/pub/media 4 39 111.42 MB 21.67 %

/pub/media/troops 0 5 77.81 MB 15.13 %

/pub/media/mp3 0 9 30.09 MB 5.85 %

/pub/media/rubber 0 16 3.01 MB 0.59 %

/pub/x25 0 7 0.98 MB 0.19 %

/pub/cisco 0 27 672.92 KB 0.13 %

/pub/media/soulfori 0 9 520.73 KB 0.10 %

/pub/serial 0 2 341.19 KB 0.06 %

/pub/pdf 0 12 284.16 KB 0.05 %

/double_z-real_hot-chalice 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/Gayniggers_from_Outer_Space_(1992).DCP.mpg 28/Aug/2004 273.28 MB

/double_Z-REAL_HOT-2008-CHALiCE.rar 06/Feb/2008 113.23 MB

/pub/media/troops/troops4.mov 04/Jun/1998 26.32 MB

/pub/media/troops/troops5.mov 04/Jun/1998 20.11 MB

/pub/media/troops/troops3.mov 05/Jun/1998 18.25 MB

/pub/media/troops/troops1.mov 05/Jun/1998 9.12 MB

/bsd.mp 28/Sep/2009 6.98 MB

/bsd 28/Sep/2009 6.97 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Grandmaster 19/Feb/1999 5.99 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Barry 19/Feb/1999 5.02 MB

/pub/media/troops/troops2.mov 05/Jun/1998 4.01 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Kinks 19/Feb/1999 3.36 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Commodores- 19/Feb/1999 3.33 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Steelers 19/Feb/1999 3.05 MB

/pub/media/mp3/War-LowRider.mp3 19/Feb/1999 2.96 MB

/pub/media/mp3/WILLIAM 12/Apr/1999 2.39 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Blues 19/Feb/1999 2.09 MB

/pub/media/mp3/Austin 19/Feb/1999 1.91 MB

/pub/x25/core-niftp.tar.Z 28/Jun/2001 651.65 KB

/pub/serial/yapt5.5c.tar.Z 28/Jun/2001 300.33 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image8.jpg 27/Jul/1998 280.00 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image10.jpg 27/Jul/1998 264.00 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image9.jpg 27/Jul/1998 262.34 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image13.jpg 27/Jul/1998 241.64 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image15.jpg 27/Jul/1998 226.22 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image16.jpg 27/Jul/1998 225.28 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image3.jpg 27/Jul/1998 216.00 KB

/pub/cisco/mib.txt80 28/Jun/2001 168.40 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image11.jpg 27/Jul/1998 168.00 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image1.jpg 27/Jul/1998 163.30 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image14.jpg 27/Jul/1998 161.43 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image2.jpg 27/Jul/1998 152.00 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image7.jpg 27/Jul/1998 152.00 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image12.jpg 27/Jul/1998 149.02 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image6.jpg 27/Jul/1998 148.73 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image4.jpg 27/Jul/1998 136.00 KB

/pub/media/rubber/Image5.jpg 27/Jul/1998 136.00 KB

/pub/x25/nrs.shar.Z 28/Jun/2001 132.85 KB

/pub/x25/spad.tar.Z 28/Jun/2001 123.79 KB

/pub/cisco/igrp.ps 28/Jun/2001 102.35 KB

/pub/cisco/agent-orange 28/Jun/2001 94.46 KB

/pub/x25/x25d.tar.gz 28/Jun/2001 92.02 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/soul1.jpg 27/Jul/1998 72.00 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/soul2.jpg 27/Jul/1998 72.00 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/soul4.jpg 27/Jul/1998 72.00 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/crowd.jpg 27/Jul/1998 67.91 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/crowd2.jpg 27/Jul/1998 56.00 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/soul.jpg 27/Jul/1998 51.11 KB

/pub/media/soulfori/soul3.jpg 27/Jul/1998 49.72 KB

/pub/cisco/mib.asn1-80 28/Jun/2001 44.66 KB
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